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7130 Glen Forest Drive, Suite 110, Richmond, VA 23226 
Mailing Address:  PO Box 71150, Richmond, VA  23255 
Phone:  804.346.4966   Fax:  804.346.5901 
Web Site:  www.commonwealthcommercial.com 

116.6+/-ACRES LOUISA COUNTY, VA 

PROPERTY SUMMARY

IDEAL PASTORAL SETTING FOR A HORSE FARM OR RECREATIONAL RETREAT  
50+/-ACRES OF MANICURED ROLLING PASTURE (SOME FENCED) W/REMAINING 
BALANCE IN MIXED TIMBER 
APPROXIMATELY 2 MILES FROM SHANNON HILL EXIT (EXIT 148) @ INTERSTATE 
64 W/DEEDED ACCESS FROM SR 683 (PARRISH ROAD) 
MULTIPLE POTENTIAL SITES FOR A LARGER HOME  
SPRING-FED POND AND EXTENSIVE FRONTAGE (3,500’) ALONG FORK CREEK 
STRONG POPULATIONS OF DEER AND TURKEYS W/EXCELLENT HUNTING 
OPPORTUNITIES  
SMALL 3BR/1 BATH FARM HOME AND FOUR STORAGE BUILDINGS 
CONVENIENT TO BOTH RICHMOND AND CHARLOTTESVILLE 
TAX MAP PARCEL #79-10. MINERAL DISTRICT. CURRENTLY ZONED A-1 
FROM EXIT 148, SOUTH ON SHANNON HILL RD (SR605) RIGHT ON THREE 
CHOPT (SR653), RIGHT ON PARRISH RD (SR683), PROPERTY ON THE RIGHT 
OFFERED FOR $650,000 

CONTACT: 
HANK CAMPBELL 
OFFICE: 804.433.1818 
FAX: 804.346.5901 

HCAMPBELL@COMMMONWEALTHCOMMERCIAL.COM 
WWW.COMMONWEALTHCOMMERCIAL.COM 

COMMONWEALTH COMMERCIAL PARTNERS, INC. REPRESENTS THE OWNER OF THIS PROPERTY. 
INFORMATION CONTAINED WITHIN IS DEEMED RELIABLE, BUT IS NOT GUARANTEED. 



XMap® 5.2 Professional

Data use subject to license.

© DeLorme. XMap® 5.2 Professional.

www.delorme.com

TN

MN (9.8°W)
0 ¼ ½ ¾ 1

0 ½ 1 1½ 2

mi
km

Scale 1 : 50,000

1" = 4,166.7 ft Data Zoom 12-0

116.6+/-Acres - Mineral Magisterial District
Louisa County, VA

Tax Map Parcel #79-10

Contact:
Hank Campbell

Commonwealth Commercial
(804)433-1818

hcampbell@commonwealthcommercial.com



Contact:
Hank Campbell

Commonwealth Commercial
(804)433-1818

hcampbell@commonwealthcommercial.com



116.6+/-Acres - Mineral Magisterial District
Louisa County, VA

Tax Map Parcel #79-10
Approximate Tract Boundaries Shown in Red

Contact:
Hank Campbell

Commonwealth Commercial
(804)433-1818

hcampbell@commonwealthcommercial.com



Contact:
Hank Campbell

Commonwealth Commercial
(804)433-1818

hcampbell@commonwealthcommercial.com



XMap® 5.2 Professional

Data use subject to license.

© DeLorme. XMap® 5.2 Professional.

www.delorme.com

TN

MN (9.8°W)
0 200 400 600 800 1000

0 100 200 300 400 500

ft
m

Scale 1 : 12,000

1" = 1,000.0 ft Data Zoom 14-0

116.6+/-Acres - Mineral Magisterial District
Louisa County, VA

Tax Map Parcel #79-10

Contact:
Hank Campbell

Commonwealth Commercial
(804)433-1818

hcampbell@commonwealthcommercial.com



XMap® 5.2 Professional

Data use subject to license.

© DeLorme. XMap® 5.2 Professional.

www.delorme.com

TN

MN (9.8°W)
0 200 400 600 800 1000

0 100 200 300 400 500

ft
m

Scale 1 : 12,000

1" = 1,000.0 ft Data Zoom 14-0

116.6+/-Acres - Mineral Magisterial District
Louisa County, VA

Tax Map Parcel #79-10

Contact:
Hank Campbell

Commonwealth Commercial
(804)433-1818

hcampbell@commonwealthcommercial.com



WH

SeC

SeC

FlB2

N
oC

2

SeD

CuB2

TaB2

Cu
B2

M
sB

2

AnC2
CwC3

Du
B

N
oB

2

SeD

NoC2

SeD

ClB

ClB

WaC2
AnB2

AnC2 W

TaB2

NoB2

760700

760700

760800

760800

760900

760900

761000

761000

761100

761100

761200

761200

761300

761300

761400

761400

761500

761500

761600

761600

761700

76170041
98

00
0

41
98

00
0

41
98

10
0

41
98

10
0

41
98

20
0

41
98

20
0

41
98

30
0

41
98

30
0

41
98

40
0

41
98

40
0

41
98

50
0

41
98

50
0

41
98

60
0

41
98

60
0

41
98

70
0

41
98

70
0

41
98

80
0

41
98

80
0

41
98

90
0

41
98

90
0

41
99

00
0

41
99

00
0

41
99

10
0

41
99

10
0

41
99

20
0

41
99

20
0

41
99

30
0

41
99

30
0

41
99

40
0

41
99

40
0

41
99

50
0

41
99

50
0

0 800 1,600 2,400400
Feet

0 200 400 600100
Meters

Soil Map–Louisa County, Virginia
(Fork Creek Tract - 116+/-Acres - Louisa County, VA)
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